319
Stone Cast material Plastic TitaniumInox/Steel Steel Aluminium
G
ri
n
d
in
g
, P
o
lis
h
in
g
Product
number
Description Quality/Grit D
mm
n max. Suitable carriers recommended for
Information on page 438
A3363038060 PSR 038 38 30.000 GTR 038 A B C D E G 0 100
A3363038080 PSR 038 38 30.000 GTR 038 A B C D E G 0 100
A3363050036 PSR 050 51 30.000 GTR 038 and GTR 050 A B C D E G 0 100
A3363050060 PSR 050 51 30.000 GTR 038 and GTR 050 A B C D E G 0 100
A3363050080 PSR 050 51 30.000 GTR 038 and GTR 050 A B C D E G 0 100
A3363075036 PSR 075 76 20.000 GTR 075 A B C D E G 0 50
A3363075060 PSR 075 76 20.000 GTR 075 A B C D E G 0 50
A3363075080 PSR 075 76 20.000 GTR 075 A B C D E G 0 50
PSR, Abrasive Discs with plastic thread, quick-change
PG 8
Ordering example: A3363038060
Abrasive Discs, quick-change
Product
number
Description Quality/Grit D
mm
n max. Suitable carriers recommended for
Information on page 438
A3375038005 PSR 038 38 10.000 GTR 038 A b c D e f g H 0 50
A3375038002 PSR 038 Fleece medium 38 10.000 GTR 038 A b c D e f g H 0 50
A3375050004 PSR 050 Fleece coarse 51 8.000 GTR 038 and GTR 050 A b c D e f g H 0 50
A3375050005 PSR 050 51 8.000 GTR 038 and GTR 050 A b c D e f g H 0 50
A3375050002 PSR 050 Fleece medium 51 8.000 GTR 038 and GTR 050 A b c D e f g H 0 50
A3375075004 PSR 075 Fleece coarse 76 5.500 GTR 038, GTR 050 and GTR 075 A b c D e f g H 0 25
A3375075005 PSR 075 76 5.500 GTR 038, GTR 050 and GTR 075 A b c D e f g H 0 25
A3375075002 PSR 075 Fleece medium 76 5.500 GTR 038, GTR 050 and GTR 075 A b c D e f g H 0 25
PG 8
Ordering example: A3375038002